                                          ST480M
Final Specification
SENODIA Technologies Co., Ltd.                    Page 1 of 24                                  Rev 2.7
Features and Benefits
 3-Axis Electronic Magnetometer
 Cost effective and compact solution
 Factory set full scale range

The ST480M is packaged in BGA, QFN, Flip LGA
or WL-CSP package.
Order Information
Model Name Full Scale Range Package Description
ST480MC ±48 gauss 8pin WL-CSP, 1.28*1.28*0.5mm3
ST480MW ±48 gauss 14pin BGA, 1.6*1.6*0.85mm3
ST480MF ±48 gauss 14pin Flip-LGA, 1.6*1.6*0.75mm3
ST480MB ±48 gauss 14pin BGA ,2*2*0.85 mm3
ST480MQ ±48 gauss 16pin QFN ,3*3*0.85 mm3
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
                                          ST480M
Final Specification